UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Feb.2025 1 of 10www.umw-ic.com
UMW SET23AxxL02
1.Description 2.Applications
3.Features
IEC61000-4-2 ESD 15KV Air, 8KV contact
compliance
 Protects one bidirectional line or two

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Feb.2025 9 of 10
10.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW SET23A03L02
UMW SET23A05L02
UMW SET23A12L02
UMW SET23A15L02
UMW SET23A24L02
UMW SET23A36L02
B03C
B05C
B12C
B15C